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MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

ISIN:  US5951121038
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Price
88.555 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.00% (0.00)

US5951121038
MU

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

uUsD
Technology
Stock

109,129 EUR

S&P 500

84.13 USD (1,000)
92.98 USD (1,000)
106.96 USD
108.31 USD
106.96 USD
88.555 USD
107.292526 USD
3,353

50,963.95

38

WKN: 595112103

1&0.00
140.00
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40.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5951121038&ID_NOTATION=116743625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5951121038&ID_NOTATION=116743625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84eb70aadd012d100afdb620c52b881c3d316dbdcc71b25a954668ebb34ab999&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f797ab06287dcdad&time=1723940814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67a2377d22473338c247dac33cff946981cfc40a105cd5757acd6722b86eebac&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15e3ece301a86d805&time=1723940814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8a14949f1754528a62ed5e2d4db10768fb371ea1ad98d411147d6ef0b7236b1&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f3a271d39542dd4c&time=1723940814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fe05a6c91b1b62d5b7dfbf6c17d2206f461a98ff31331a5e6515022ea02ae99&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b4eea5d08b675fc04&time=1723940814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bd156a0565f607075de2b904459684d04eb1e93aad14d87283be9eed3e80a69&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=83c27267d1540f077&time=1723940814&tool=RSC

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

Details

2024/08/16 17:30:00

Price
88.555 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US5951121038
Symbol MU
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 109,129 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 84.13 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 92.98 USD (1,000)
Open 106.96 USD
High 108.31 USD
Low 106.96 USD
Close (prev. day) 88.555 USD
VWAP 107.292526 USD
Volume (pcs) BE58
Trading volume 50,963.95
Number of trades 38
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +10.18% +35.53% +25.72%
Perf (abs.) +8.19 +23.22  +18.12
Beta 2.45 1.93 1.53
Volatility  53.83 43.85 42.48

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

18:18

17:35

Price

97.55 EUR

97.59 EUR

97.98 EUR

97.92 EUR

35.00 CHF

88.555 USD (3,573
108.221 USD (1,143
121.281 USD (1,986

96.072 USD (1,844

157.490 USD (2024/06/20

79.340 USD (2024/02/19
157.490 USD (2024/06/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
62.860 USD (2023/08/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.79 400

0.02 5

2.48 338

0.06 15

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116743625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36445572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588523

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/21

2020/
02/07

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/30

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:36

22:00

08:18

17:30

08:10

12:38

20:35

19:28

17:35

19:31

16:41

50.00 USD

107.99 USD

98.13 EUR

88.555 USD

98.14 EUR

98.50 EUR

98.16 EUR

95.30 EUR

97.43 EUR

97.90 EUR

98.20 EUR

0.00

1,979.65

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.04

0.21

0.02

0.60

0.00

0.04

201,908

38

27

100

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167838293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17366

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Ascron

Contact Details
MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC.

8000 South Federal Way - 83716-9632
Boise

Telefon: +1-208-368-4000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Switz
Linnie
Haynesworth
Lynn Dugle
Mary McCarthy
Mary Wright
Richard Beyer
Robert Swan
Steven Gomo
Sanjay
Mehrotra

April Arnzen
Manish Bhatia
Mark Murphy
Michael Myers
Mike Bokan
Scott J.

DeBoer
Sumit Sadana

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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